51001

101718569

VIN COVER SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

Form PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/01) TRADEMARKS ONLY U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0001-0027 (exp. 3/31/2002)	THO ONL!
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼	the standard reignal decurrents or copy thereof
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
Nvest Funds Distributor, L.P.	Name: CDC IXIS Asset Management
	Merrier Distributors, L.P.
Individual(s) Association	Street Address: 399 Boylston Street
General Partnership 🕍 Limited Partnership	
Corporation-State	City: Boston State: MA Zip: 02116
Qther	Individual(s) citizenship
	Association
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🎴 Yes 🛂 No	General Partnership MAY 1 0 2001
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership (Delaware)
Assignment 📮 Merger	Corporation-State
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other
Q Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: ☐ Yes ☐ No
Execution Date: April 27, 2001	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes Landon
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
75/921806	1987469, 1997197, 2243994, 2258212,
·	1999846, 1949511
Additional number(s) attached Yes No	
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: George W. Tuttle	
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 190.00
Internal Address: Holland & Knight LLP	
	Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address:10 St. James Avenue	O. Deposit account names.
	i)
00116	
City: Boston State: MA Zip: 02116	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true	
copy of the original document.	a. a .
GEORGE W. TUTTLE	May 7, 2001
Name of Cracin eighting	ignature Date
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document:	

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet Information to:
Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments
Washington, D.C. 20231

00000194 75921806 05/15/2001 DBYRNE

01 FC:481 02 FC:482

40.00 OP 150.00 OP

TRADEMARK REEL: 002295 FRAME: 0954

Office of the Secretary of State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "NVEST FUNDS DISTRIBUTOR, L.P.", FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "CDC IXIS ASSET MANAGEMENT DISTRIBUTORS, L.P.", THE TWENTY-SEVENTH DAY OF APRIL, A.D. 2001, AT 9 O'CLOCK A.M.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE EFFECTIVE DATE OF THE AFORESAID CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT IS THE FIRST DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2001.



Darriet Smith Hindson Harriet Smith Windson, Secretary of State

2344971 8320 AUTHENTICATION: 1116612

RECORDED: 05/10/2001

DATE: 05-04-01

010216477

TRADEMARK REEL: 002295 FRAME: 0955